
Race Results for Panther Pride
April 7. 2012

Williamsburg, IA 52361

Place Name Age Division Time
1 Jody Gorsh 30-39 M 19.40
2 Nate Johnston 20-29 M 19.51
3 Mattias Szydzik 14-19 M 19.57
4 Taylor Johnston 14-19 M 20.20
5 Wes Hilleshiem 30-39 M 20.39
6 Shannon Mullnix 14-19 F 20.58
7 Isaiah Armbrecht 14-19 M 21.25
8 Adam Grier 30-39 M 21.32
9 Barry Plotz 30-39 M 21.40
10 Hannah Davis 14-19 F 21.53
11 Corey Ackerman 20-29 M 22.11
12 Loren Timm 40-49 M 22.13
13 Madeline McAreavy 20-29 F 22.22
14 Kyle Wetjen 30-39 M 22.26
15 Jeremy Reierson 30-39 M 22.28
16 Amanda Glandorf 14-19 F 22.52
17 Michael Riddle 40-49 M 23.06
18 Tim Wallace 14-19 M 23.08
19 Scott Weber 30-39 M 23.13
20 Bill Johnson 50-59 M 23.16
21 John Ernst 40-49 M 23.32
22 Katie Glandorf 14-19 F 23.50
23 Dalton Van Etten 13-u M 24.10
24 Brenden Clark 14-19 M 24.14
25 Dan Maas 30-39 M 24.52
26 Jeremy Beck 30-39 M 25.12
27 Levi Weldon 13-u M 25.21
28 Julie Hollensbe 14-19 F 25.31
29 Tony Malloy 30-39 M 25.35
30 Dave Wallace 40-49 M 25.40
31 Ryan Cavett 13-u M 25.47
32 Morgan McAreavy 40-49 M 25.49
33 Cassie Williams 13-u F 26.03
34 Elias Hinrichsen 13-u M 26.09
35 Dave Carpenter 30-39 M 26.17
36 Jim Tiedemann 60+ M 26.28
37 Ty Buresh 13-u M 26.31
38 Stephany Coleman 20-29 F 26.35
39 Natasha Bruer 14-19 F 26.43
40 Jacob Timm 14-19 M 26.43
41 Ashlee Plotz 30-39 F 27.01
42 Angie Maske-Berka 30-39 F 27.05
43 Ann Kleinmeyer 30-39 F 27.17
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44 Gary Rubenbauer 60+ M 27.33
45 Jodi Van Etten 40-49 F 27.42
Place Name Age Division Time
46 Rachel Becker 20-29 F 27.52
47 Renee Riess 30-39 F 28.46
48 Amanda Schnebbe 30-39 F 29.00
49 Michelle Clark 30-39 F 29.05
50 Dawn Malloy 30-39 F 29.43
51 Steve Hershner 50-59 M 29.59
52 Linda Ackerman 50-59 F 30.29
53 Jill Wallace 40-49 F 31.40
54 Barry Dietrich 30-39 M 32.04
55 Blake Pratt 20-29 M 32.06
56 Alyssa Capper 20-29 F 32.07
57 Ted Cromwell 13-u M 32.10
58 Chase Malloy 13-u M 32.56
59 Karen Jenkins 50-59 F 32.59
60 Emily Campbell 30-39 F 33.27
61 Alyssa Clark 13-u F 33.29
62 Kevin Hartz 13-u M 33.32
63 Jenny Pauls 20-29 F 34.01
64 Gary Ruder 50-59 M 34.02
65 Allison Haack 30-39 F 34.27
66 Ryan Haack 30-39 M 34.28
67 Elicia Wintermeyer 20-29 F 34.42
68 Kaitlyn Wintermeyer 20-29 F 36.28
69 Crystel Suhr 30-39 F 36.47
70 Kelley Reierson 30-39 F 41.12
71 Wesley Hulseberg 13-u M 42.37
72 Ben Hulseberg 20-29 M 42.38
73 Stewart Maas 50-59 M 44.51
74 Deb Maas 50-59 F 45.07
75 Jessica Uhlmann 30-39 F 46.10
76 Brooke Uhlmann 20-29 F 46.11
77 Tom McAreavy 60+ M
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FEMALE 2012

13-UNDER
Name                          place   age      time

Cassie Williams 33 13-u 26.03
Alyssa Clark 62 13-u 33.29

14-19
Name place age time

Shannon Mullnix 6 14-19 20.58
Hannah Davis 10 14-19 21.53
Amanda Glandorf 16 14-19 22.52
Katie Glandorf 22 14-19 23.50
Julie Hollensbe 28 14-19 25.31
Natasha Bruer 39 14-19 26.43

20-29
Name                          place   age      time
Madeline McAreavy 13 20-29 22.22
Stephany Coleman 38 20-29 26.35
Rachel Becker 47 20-29 27.52

Alyssa Capper 57 20-29 32.07
Jenny Pauls 64 20-29 34.01
Elicia Wintermeyer 68 20-29 34.42

Kaitlyn Wintermeyer 69 20-29 36.28
Brooke Uhlmann 76 20-29 46.11

30-39
Name place age time

Crystel Suhr 41 30-39 26.47
Ashlee Plotz 42 30-39 27.01
Angie Maske-Berka 43 30-39 27.05
Ann Kleinmeyer 44 30-39 27.17
Renee Riess 48 30-39 28.46
Amanda Schnebbe 49 30-39 29.00

Michelle Clark 50 30-39 29.05
Dawn Malloy 51 30-39 29.43
Emily Campbell 61 30-39 33.27
Allison Haack 66 30-39 34.27
Kelley Reierson 70 30-39 41.12
Jessica Uhlmann 75 30-39 46.10

40-49
Name                          place   age      time

Jodi Van Etten 46 40-49 27.42
50-59

Name place age time
Jill Wallace 54 50-59 31.40
Linda Ackerman 53 50-59 30.29

60+
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Name place age time
Karen Jenkins 60 50-59 32.59
Deb Maas 74 50-59 45.07

MALE 2012

13-UNDER
Name                          place   age      time
Dalton Van Etten 23 13-u 24.10
Levi Weldon 27 13-u 25.21
Ryan Cavett 31 13-u 25.47
Elias Hinrichsen 34 13-u 26.09
Ty Buresh 37 13-u 26.31
Ted Cromwell 58 13-u 32.10
Chase Malloy 59 13-u 32.56
Kevin Hartz 63 13-u 33.32

Wesley Hulseberg 71 13-u 42.37
14-19

Name place age time
Mattias Szydzik 3 14-19 19.57

Taylor Johnston 4 14-19 20.20
Isaiah Armbrecht 7 14-19 21.25
Tim Wallace 18 14-19 23.08
Brenden Clark 24 14-19 24.14
Jacob Timm 40 14-19 26.43

20-29
Name                          place   age      time
Nate Johnston 2 20-29 19.51
Corey Ackerman 11 20-29 22.11
Blake Pratt 56 20-29 32.06
Ben Hulseberg 72 20-29 42.38

30-39
Name place age time
Jody Gorsh 1 30-39 19.40
Wes Hilleshiem 5 30-39 20.39
Adam Grier 8 30-39 21.32
Barry Plotz 9 30-39 21.40
Kyle Wetjen 14 30-39 22.26
Jeremy Reierson 15 30-39 22.28
Scott Weber 19 30-39 23.13
Dan Maas 25 30-39 24.52
Jeremy Beck 26 30-39 25.12
Tony Malloy 29 30-39 25.35
Dave Carpenter 35 30-39 26.17
Barry Dietrich 55 30-39 32.04
Ryan Haack 67 30-39 34.28

40-49
Name                          place   age      time

Race Results for Panther Pride https://fitnesssports.com/Apr.races/PantherPride/Race%20Results2012.htm

4 of 5 10/13/2021, 12:10 PM



Loren Timm 12 40-49 22.13
Michael Riddle 17 40-49 23.06
John Ernst 21 40-49 23.32
Dave Wallace 30 40-49 25.40
Morgan McAreavy 32 40-49 25.49

50-59
Name                          place   age      time

Bill Johnson 20 50-59 23.16
Steve Hershner 52 50-59 29.59
Gary Ruder 65 50-59 34.02
Stewart Maas 73 50-59 44.51

60+
Name place age time

Jim Tiedemann 36 60+ 26.28
Gary Rubenbauer 45 60+ 27.33
Tom McAreavy 77 60+ unfinished
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